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Questions

How many nations competed in the first Olympics games of 1896 of the modern era?

When were the first Ancient Olympic games held?

The first Games of the modern era were held in which city?

In which city Olympics 2000 were held?

In which city Olympics 1980 were held?

In which Olympics Pakistan did not participate?

When did Pakistan win the world hockey cup for the 3rd time?

For how many times did Pakistan win the World hockey cup?

Where was the game of Hockey invented?

The duration of a normal one-half of a Hockey match is

Answers Choice

.13
.11
.10
.12

. 776 BC
. 176 BC
. 676 BC
. 555 BC

. Athens

. Paris

. Rome

. Moscow

. Athens Greece
. Paris France

. Moscow Russia
. Sydney
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A. Athens Greece
B. Paris France
C. Moscow Russia
D. Rome itlay
A. 1980

B. 1948
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. 1972
. 1966

. 1998
. 1994
. 1990
. 2002
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. England
. Iran

. Canada
. Australia

. 45 min
. 40 min
C. 35 min
D. 30 min



