

Sports Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	How many nations competed in the first Olympics games of 1896 of the modern era?	A. 13 B. 11 C. 10 D. 12
2	When were the first Ancient Olympic games held?	A. 776 BC B. 176 BC C. 676 BC D. 555 BC
3	The first Games of the modern era were held in which city?	A. Athens B. Paris C. Rome D. Moscow
4	In which city Olympics 2000 were held?	A. Athens Greece B. Paris France C. Moscow Russia D. Sydney
5	In which city Olympics 1980 were held?	A. Athens Greece B. Paris France C. Moscow Russia D. Rome itlay
6	In which Olympics Pakistan did not participate?	A. 1980 B. 1948 C. 1972 D. 1966
7	When did Pakistan win the world hockey cup for the 3rd time?	A. 1998 B. 1994 C. 1990 D. 2002
8	For how many times did Pakistan win the World hockey cup?	A. 3 B. 5 C. 2 D. 1
9	Where was the game of Hockey invented?	A. England B. Iran C. Canada D. Australia
10	The duration of a normal one-half of a Hockey match is	A. 45 min B. 40 min C. 35 min D. 30 min